
 

CLUB CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS 
Edinburgh University BC  Oliver Holmes rowing@ed.ac.uk 

George Heriot’s School RC  James Davidson jad@george-heriots.com 
George Watson’s College RC  Adam Johnston a.johnston@gwc.org.uk 

Heart of Scotland Boat Club  Graeme 
Cunningham 

graeme.cunningham@gmail.com 

Heriot Watt University BC  Ruby Kant boat@hw.ac.uk 

St Andrew BC  Barbara Millns secretary@standrewboatclub.org.uk 

Stirling RC  David Sannachan stirlingrowingclub@gmail.com 

University of St Andrews BC Millie Barker rowing@st-andrews.ac.uk 

Aberdeen BC Charlotte Delcros secretary.aberdeenboatclub@gmail.com 
Aberdeen Schools RA James Arthur james.a.arthur@gmail.com 

Aberdeen University BC  Isla Spalding boat@ausa.org.uk 

Dundee University BC  Miriam Bray boat@dundee.ac.uk 

Inverness RC  Tim Latham secretary@invernessrowing.uk 
Robert Gordon University BC  Antonio Fenty rgurowing@gmail.com 

Tay Rowing Club  Becky Adams row@tayrowingclub.com 
University Rowing Aberdeen Isla Spalding urarowingfinance@gmail.com 

Castle Semple RC  Clare Rainbow secretary@castlesemplerc.co.uk 

Clyde ARC  Stephen Edge secretary@clydearc.org.uk 

Clydesdale ARC  Douglas 

MacFarlane 

secretary@clydesdalearc.org.uk 

Glasgow RC  Joseph Jones grcsecretary@gmail.com 

Glasgow Scullers RC David Orr secretary@glasgowschoolsrowingclub.co.uk 

Glasgow University BC  Andrea Byrne secretary-boats@gusa.gla.ac.uk 

Loch Lomond RC  Martin Claxton secretary.lochlomondrowingclub@gmail.co
m 

Nithsdale ARC  Alison Dunse alisondunse1966@gmail.com 

Strathclyde Park RC  Tom Ord secretary@strathclydeparkrc.co.uk 

Strathclyde University BC  Isla Gilroy secretary.strathclydeubc@gmail.com 

The Firhill Youth Project and 
Community Sports Hub 

Donna Ronald secretary.fypcsh@gmail.com 
 

The Glasgow Academy RC  Rhona Toft r.toft@tga.org.uk 
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